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 Carbon Neutrality Resolution Proposal 
 

 Quality of  Life Survey — Due APRIL 6, 11:59PM — 
SPREAD THE WORD!! 

 

 Feedback on boat cruise 
 

 Updates from chairs 
 

 EGSC Food Drive and Food Bank at Columbia 
 

 Other initiatives: 

 EGSC Banner and Table Cloth for promo-
tional events 

 New website — please share ideas for con-
tent 

 Fall Orientation — feedback and thoughts 
on new events? 

 
 

 

 

Friday, March 30, 2018 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Arvind Srinivasan 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 
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Treasurer 
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Secretary 

Rohan Mehta 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Spring Song 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Vishal Anand 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Shikhar Mittal 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Vera Smirnova 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Vanshaj Verma 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


